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COVE 5 (CV5) SERIES

Specular Reflector

160°

CV5-FL

COVE 5 FLAT LENS

Max CP at 55°

1

4 5/8"

3/8"

Max CP at 55°

200°

Specular Reflector

CV5-RL

COVE 5 ROUNDED LENS

4 5/8 "4 5/8"

2”

CV5 - FL
COVE 5

FLAT LENS

CV5 - RL
COVE 5

ROUNDED LENS

EM1 
800 LUMENS

EM2
1400 LUMENS

MSP 
BI-LEVEL
SENSOR

BEK 
BOTH END K/O

OEK 
ONE END K/O

BE 
BLANK ENDCAPS

FD 
FIELD DRILLED

S
SATIN

(Standard)

W 
WHITE

(Standard)

B 
BLACK

(Premium)

C 
CUSTOM

(Premium)

A
ANTIMICROBIAL

(Premium)

Specify 

required 

lumens

or

consult factory

Refer to driver 

options in 

compatibility chart 

or

consult factory

27K 

30K 

35K 

40K

2700k 

3000k 

3500k 

4000k

R

G

B

RGBW

DTW

TW

RED

GREEN

BLUE

RGBW

DIM TO WARM

TUNABLE WHITE

L 

M 

H 

CL

LOW 

MEDIUM 

HIGH 

CUSTOM 

LUMENS

UNV0% 

UNV1% 

UNV10%

 UNVCD% 

TRIAC 

DALI 

LTRN

0-10V0% 

0-10V1% 

0-10V10% 

0-10VCD

2 WIRE 

DALI 

LUTRON

SERIES LED TYPE LUMENS DRIVER OPTIONS ENDCAPS FINISHMOUNTING LENGTH

STANDARD LED

SPECIAL LED

FOR STANDARD LED EM PACKS

SENSORS

FOR SPECIAL LED

SM
STANDARD 

MOUNT

TB
TAB MOUNT

(Optional)

STANDARD

2' 

3'

 4'

 5'

 6'

 7'

 8'

 9'

 10'

 11'
 12'

CUSTOM
Specify

PTN
Pattern
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STANDARD LENGTHS

CUSTOM LENGTHS

COVE 5 (CV5) SERIES

Specify fixture quantity and standard length required.

Specify fixture quantity and custom length required.

NOMINAL LENGTH 2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8' 9' 10' 11' 12'

ACTUAL LENGTH 25" 34" 49" 56" 73" 89" 97" 111" 121" 133" 145"
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( PTN ) PATTERN

COVE 5 (CV5) SERIES

Outside
Dim

Outside
Dim

Inside
Dim

Inside
Dim

Miter Cut Corner

Whipped Corner

SELECT CORNER STYLE

Required Measurements For Patterns
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